DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

OAKLON LIMITED

OAKLY LTD

OAKLY LTD

OAKMANOR LIMITED

OAKMANOR LIMITED

OAKMAYNE PROPERTIES LTD

OAK MEADOWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY (NO
2) LIMITED

OAKMERE HOMES LIMITED

OAKMILL DEVELOPMENT LTD

OAKMOORE LIMITED

OAKMOUNT ESTATES LIMITED

OAKMOUNT FARM LIMITED

OAK NOIR LIMITED

OAK NOIR LIMITED

(CONT'D)

OAK NOIR (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
OAK NOIR (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
OAK PARK (NORTH) LIMITED

OAKPARK SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED
OAK PARK (ST. TUDY) LIMITED

OAK PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

OAK QUARRY LIMITED

OAKRIDGE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
LIMITED

OAKRIDGE NEW HOMES LIMITED

OAK RIDGE PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD
OAKRIDGES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

OAKRIDGE (WILLENHALL) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
OAKS DRIVE (ST. LEONARDS)

MANAGEMENT LIMITED

OAKS ENFORCEMENT SERVICES
LTD/BETTCHARDS LIMITED

THE OAKS (FOUR MARKS) LIMITED

THE OAKS MANAGEMENT CO. (MEDSTEAD)
LIMITED

THE OAKS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(HORSFORTH) LIMITED

OAKSMERE LIMITED

OAK SOLICITORS LIMITED

THE OAKS RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LTD

THE OAKS RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LTD

THE OAKS SOLAR C.I.C.
THE OAKS SOLAR C.I.C.
THE OAKS SOLAR C.I.C.
THE OAKS SOLAR C.I.C.
THE OAKS SOLAR C.I.C.
THE OAKS SOLAR C.I.C.
THE OAKS SOLAR C.I.C.

OAKSTONE BAKERY LTD/BAKEHOUSE 2.0
LTD

OAKSTONE 7A LIMITED

OAKSTONE 7A LIMITED

OAKTEX LIMITED

08363223
08073110
08073110
08259215
08259215
04926251
02970384

03112657
09262496
08358637
02554074
05238004
09853154
09853154
09853202
09853202
02566801
03076175
03853311
08944103
07056877
07406600

05952394
07688539
05981835
05186076

04946166

08046061

07970087
03022490

06796425

08867989
06789813
09847710

09847710

09660112
09660112
09660112
09660112
09660112
09660112
09660112
09209733

09851577
09851577
02860706
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(C1)

Tamaaaaaq
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31/10/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
02/11/2015

30/10/2015
02/11/2015
29/10/2015
03/11/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015
30/10/2015
02/11/2015
28/10/2015

30/10/2015
28/10/2015
30/10/2015
28/10/2015

01/11/2015
02/11/2015

28/10/2015
01/11/2015

30/10/2015

29/10/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015

29/10/2015

03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015

02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015

OAKTHORPE HOMES LTD

OAK3 CONSULTING LIMITED

OAKTREE UK LIMITED

OAKTREE UK LIMITED

OAKTREE UK LIMITED

OAKTREE UK LIMITED

OAKTREE UK LIMITED

OAKTREE BEAUTY LTD

OAKTREE CONSTRUCTION (WALES)

OAKTREE COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(KILGETTY) LIMITED

OAK TREE DESIGN LTD

OAK TREE FARM EVENTS LTD

OAK TREE HOUSING LIMITED

OAK TREE LEISURE LIMITED

THE OAK TREE OF PEOVER LIMITED

THE OAK TREE OF PEOVER LIMITED

THE OAK TREE OF PEOVER LIMITED

THE OAK TREE OF PEOVER LIMITED

OAK TREE OUT OF SCHOOL CLUB LIMITED

OAK TREE PLACE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

OAKTREE (RETAIL) LIMITED

OAKTREES CHILDREN NURSERIES LIMITED

OAK TREES 1 LTD

OAK TREES 2 LTD

OAK TREE TILES & BATHROOMS LIMITED

THE OAK (UPPERTHONG) LTD

OAKVALE BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

OAKVALE DEVELOPMENTS (SW) LTD

OAKVALE DEVELOPMENTS (SW) LTD

THE OAK VETERINARY GROUP LIMITED

OAK VIEW LANDSCAPES LIMITED

OAKVIEW STONE LTD

OAK VILLAS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

OAK VILLAS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

OAKVILLE HOUSES LIMITED

OAKVILLE QUAYS LIMITED

OAKVILLE QUAYS LIMITED

OAKVILLE WAREHOUSING LIMITED

OAKVILLE WAREHOUSING LIMITED

OAKVILLE WAREHOUSING LIMITED

OAKWELL FLOORING LTD

OAKWOOD BUILDING AND PROPERTY
SERVICES LTD

OAKWOOD DRIVE FLATS (12-22)
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

OAKWOOD EDUCATION

OAK WOOD FURNITURE MANUFACTURERS
LIMITED

OAKWOOD HOMES ESTATE AGENTS
(BIRCHINGTON) LIMITED

OAKWOOD HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(LEICESTER) LIMITED

OAKWOOD HOUSE PSYCHOLOGICAL
SERVICES & TRAINING LIMITED

OAKWOOD HOUSE RTM COMPANY LIMITED

LIMITED

03658845
07633517
04310241
04310241
04310241
04310241
04310241
07828196
06559193
02551435

07486820
08239041
04199801
05426381
09212392
09212392
09212392
09212392
08230204
04311521
07692123
08357419
08736832
08736966
09017126
09261504
05693801
09853800
09853800
09252164
05118724
07409215
06412073
06412073
08345170
08733297
08733297
08733390
08733390
08733390
06732602
07795188

01338011

06410625
02912329

05530101

05273486

03274097

08136866

(D2)
(D1)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(C3)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)

(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(C3)
(D2)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(B1)
(C1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(E1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)

(D1)

(D2)
(D1)

(D2)

03/11/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
29/10/2015
03/11/2015
28/10/2015
02/11/2015

29/10/2015
31/10/2015
03/11/2015
29/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
02/11/2015
28/10/2015
30/10/2015
31/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
30/10/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015
01/11/2015
01/11/2015
28/10/2015
30/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
30/10/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015

28/10/2015

03/11/2015
28/10/2015

28/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015

02/11/2015



